
Carry-Over Williamsburg National - Jamestown
Hole # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 36 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 72
Lee Hall III 4 5 6 4 3 4 4 5 4 39 3 6 6 5 5 3 4 6 4 42 81
Butch Smith 6 4 7 6 4 5 4 3 5 44 2 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 7 46 90
Don Patterson 5 3 5 5 4 6 5 3 5 41 4 4 5 8 10 8 6 10 8 63 104
Floyd White 6 5 5 4 4 6 6 3 5 44 3 6 5 5 4 3 3 5 5 39 83
Kirk Bramwell 4 6 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 41 4 6 6 6 6 5 4 7 5 49 90
Derek Apedoe 4 5 7 5 3 5 5 3 4 41 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 6 42 83
Brennen Thomas 5 4 6 6 4 5 5 3 6 44 3 5 6 4 4 5 6 7 5 45 89
Mike Davis 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 38 3 4 4 3 6 4 4 6 6 40 78
Anthony McDuffie 6 4 7 6 3 5 5 5 5 46 4 5 5 5 7 5 3 7 5 46 92
Eupert Braithwaite 6 7 6 5 3 4 5 3 4 43 4 5 4 7 4 5 3 5 5 42 85
George Empty 4 4 7 6 4 4 8 3 7 47 4 5 5 7 5 4 5 7 5 47 94
Tom Wood 6 5 8 5 4 4 6 3 5 46 4 6 5 5 6 4 3 6 5 44 90
Doc Lee 0 0 0
John MacArthur 0 0 0
Von Brunson 4 4 6 5 5 4 6 3 6 43 4 5 4 6 6 5 3 6 6 45 88
Mel Kince 5 5 7 4 3 5 5 4 4 42 4 4 7 6 6 4 3 6 6 46 88
Barry Florence 5 4 7 5 4 4 6 4 5 44 3 4 6 7 4 4 4 7 7 46 90
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0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
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0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
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0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

0
Lowest Score 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 4
Par 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 PAR 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 4
Hole # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Skins 6 1 4 5 6 8 2 ## 4 1 4 3 1 5 2 6 2 1 4 Total Skins

Hole # Player
1
2 Don Patterson
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10 Butch Smith 
11
12
13 Mike Davis
14
15
16
17
18 Lee Hall III 
19
20 Lee Hall III 


